
$600 Shipboard Credit
Complimentary Beverages Served Throughout the Ship
Gratuities
FREE Unlimited Wi-Fi
Transportation into Town

Date Destination

Thu, Mar 4 Singapore

Fri, Mar 5 Day At Sea

Sat, Mar 6 Day At Sea

Sun, Mar 7 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

Mon, Mar 8 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

Tue, Mar 9 Day At Sea

Wed, Mar 10 Day At Sea

Thu, Mar 11 Hong Kong, China

Fri, Mar 12 Hong Kong, China

Sat, Mar 13 Day At Sea

Sun, Mar 14 Day At Sea

Mon, Mar 15 Day At Sea

Tue, Mar 16 Busan, South Korea

Wed, Mar 17 Beppu (Kyushu Island), Japan

Thu, Mar 18 Kochi, Japan

Fri, Mar 19 Day At Sea

Sat, Mar 20 Tokyo, Japan

What's Included?

16-NIGHT ASIA CRUISE
with Tammy McDaniel
Aboard Silver Moon

March 4 - 20, 2027

850-243-3809
www.funseas.com/asia27

From

$8950 pp*
Port to Port fares include 1
shore excursion at each port.

*Price is per person based on double occupancy and
includes port charges, gov't fees, and taxes. 
Airfare is extra for port to port fares.

From

$10,950pp*
Door to door fares include 1
shore excursion in each port and
airfare from major gateways
(Main & Business Class Options)

https://www.funseas.com/asia27

